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FRACASSO NASCAR GP CROATIA 2022.

CLUB CHALLENGE Grobnik 4,168 km
SESSION 3 28.10.2022. 11:00 . ..
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 11:10:32.884 1:40.547 +1.171 37.196 32.567 30.784
(33) JOUFFREAU Paul 4 11:12:12.786 1:39.902 -0.645  37.506 32.006 30.390
1 11:05:18.241 1:35.638 35.742 30.404 29.492 5 11:13:52.703 1:39.917 +0.015  36.858 32.041 31.018
2 11:06:51.416 1:33.175 2463 34372 29.587 29.216 6 11:15:32.801 1:40.098 +0.181 37.352 32.601 30.145
3 11:08:23.955 1:32.539 -0.636  33.766 29.782 28.991 7 11:17:11.571 1:38.770 1328 36.284 31.433 31.053
4 11:09:56.035 1:32.080 -0.459  33.752 29.515 28.813 8 11:18:51.297 1:39.726 +0.956  36.283 32.114 31.329
p5 11:11:32.217 1:36.182 +4.102  35.211 29.580 9 11:20:31.026 1:39.729 +0.003  37.122 31.848 30.759
6 11:14:14.270 2:42.053  +1:05.871 29.865 29.074 10 11:22:11.356 1:40.330 +0.601 37.724 32.320 30.286
7 11:15:46.772 1:32.502  -1:09.551 29.403 29.191 11 11:23:51.297 1:39.941 -0.389  36.866 32.248 30.827
8 11:17:19.463 1:32.691 +0.189  34.061 29.805 28.825 12 11:25:32.811 1:41.514 +1.573  37.581 33.314 30.619
9 11:18:52.909 1:33.446 +0755  34.498 29.682 29.266 13 11:27:12.390 1:39.579 -1.935  36.213 31.892 31.474
10 11:20:29.489 1:36.580 +3.134  36.095 31.351 29.134 14 11:28:52.788 1:40.398 +0.819 37.763 32.045 30.590
11 11:22:02.005 1:32.516 -4.064  33.924 29.571 29.021 15 11:30:32.629 1:39.841 -0.557  36.402 31.970 31.469
12 11:23:35.982 1:33.977 +1.461  35.124 29.721 29.132
p13 11:25:22.039 1:46.057  +12.080  33.947 30.488 (48) BARNES Gordon
1 11:04:05.738 1:40.469 37.578 31.802 31.089
(64) QUINTAL Eric 2 11:05:46.425 1:40.687 +0.218  37.29 31.621 31.770
1 11:08:49.048 1:40.537 37.705 32.223 30.609 3 11:07:26.464 1:40.039 -0.648  37.002 31.867 31.170
11:10:25.889 1:36.841 -3.696  36.451 30.946 29.444 4 11:09:06.644 1:40.180 +0.141  36.946 31.760 31.474
3 11:12:06.877 1:40.988 +4.147  36.814 32.381 31.793 5 11:10:46.669 1:40.025 -0.155  37.123 31.677 31.225
4 11:13:47.478 1:40.601 -0.387  37.589 32.042 30.970 6 11:12:26.800 1:40.131 +0.106  37.289 31.316 31.526
5 11:15:25.735 1:38.257 2344 36.827 31.474 29.956 7 11:14:06.780 1:39.980 -0.151 37.213 31.375 31.392
6 11:17:03.688 1:37.953 -0.304  36.945 30.976 30.032 8 11:15:46.728 1:39.948 -0.032 37945 31.352 30.651
7 11:18:42.159 1:38.471 +0.518  36.695 31.636 30.140 9 11:17:26.760 1:40.032 +0.084  37.356 31.360 31.316
8 11:20:20.657 1:38.498 +0.027  36.889 31.326 30.283 10 11:19:06.674 1:39.914 -0.118 37162 31.398 31.354
9 11:21:59.521 1:38.864 +0.366  36.899 31.494 30.471 11 11:20:46.623 1:39.949 +0.035  37.150 31.606 31.193
10 11:23:38.885 1:39.364 +0.500  38.049 31.610 29.705 12 11:22:26.622 1:39.999 +0.050  37.064 31.749 31.186
11 11:25:17.603 1:38.718 -0.646 36747 31.807 30.164 13 11:24:06.611 1:39.989 -0.010 37050 31.795 31.144
12 11:26:56.760 1:39.157 +0.439  37.410 31.366 30.381 14 11:25:46.575 1:39.964 -0.025 37214 31.386 31.364
13 11:28:36.273 1:39.513 +0.356  37.011 32.149 30.353 15 11:27:26.592 1:40.017 +0.053  37.298 31.450 31.269
p14 11:30:25.281 1:49.008 +9.495  36.651 31.495 16 11:29:06.601 1:40.009 -0.008 37209 31.493 31.307
17 11:30:46.682 1:40.081 +0.072  36.801 31.637 31.643
(40) LAMBERT Neo
1 11:03:57.053 1:36.997 36.981 30.886 29.130 (27) SCHIFFER Viktor
11:05:36.978 1:39.925 +2.928  36.899 33.423 29.603 1 11:04:45.795 1:45.849 39.740 34.359 31.750
3 11:07:17.199 1:40.221 +0.296  36.506 34.257 29.458 2 11:06:29.188 1:43.393 2456 38.874 33.093 31.426
4 11:08:57.292 1:40.093 -0.128 37936 32.363 29.794 3 11:08:11.645 1:42.457 -0.936 38356 33.012 31.089
5 11:10:37.240 1:39.948 -0.145  38.006 32.504 29.438 4 11:09:53.520 1:41.875 -0.582  37.463 33.481 30.931
6 11:12:17.366 1:40.126 +0.178  38.100 32.613 29.413 5 11:11:37.196 1:43.676 +1.801 38713 33.438 31.525
7 11:13:57.400 1:40.034 -0.092  38.039 32.964 29.031 6 11:13:17.879 1:40.683 2993 37.865 32.313 30.505
8 11:15:37.392 1:39.992 -0.042  38.083 32733 29.176 7 11:14:58.441 1:40.562 -0.121  36.829 32.448 31.285
9 11:17:17.483 1:40.091 +0.099  38.354 32.408 29.329 8 11:16:38.993 1:40.552 -0.010  37.538 32.065 30.949
10 11:18:57.362 1:39.879 0212 38.115 32.568 29.196 9 11:18:19.201 1:40.208 -0.344 37019 32.463 30.726
11 11:20:37.547 1:40.185 +0.306  38.548 32.417 29.220 10 11:19:59.391 1:40.190 -0.018  36.579 32.659 30.952
12 11:22:17.552 1:40.005 -0.180 37.751 33.260 28.994 11 11:21:40.285 1:40.894 +0704  36.583 32.627 31.684
13 11:23:58.033 1:40.481 +0.476  39.461 31.518 29.502 12 11:23:20.361 1:40.076 -0.818  37.281 32.173 30.622
14 11:25:38.135 1:40.102 -0.379  37.510 33.580 29.012
15 11:27:18.191 1:40.056 -0.046  38.151 32.690 29.215
16 11:28:58.101 1:39.910 -0.146 36931 34.094 28.885
17 11:30:38.061 1:39.960 +0.050  38.691 32.537 28.732
(14) CASOLI Arianna
1 11:07:04.663 1:44.925 40.533 33.631 30.761
2 11:08:45.998 1:41.335 -3.590  37.103 32.607 31.625
3 11:10:26.007 1:40.009 -1.326
p4 11:12:12.394 1:46.387 +6.378
5 11:15:34.255 3:21.861  +1:35.474
6 11:17:13.027 1:38.772  -1:43.089
7 11:18:53.091 1:40.064 +1.292
8 11:20:31.388 1:38.297 -1.767
9 11:22:08.768 1:37.380 -0.917
p10 11:24:04.815 1:56.047  +18.667
(2) MONTI Federico
1 11:07:12.961 1:40.199 36.971 32.357 30.871
2 11:08:52.337 1:39.376 -0.823  36.625 31.770 30.981
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